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Q23.131.F1R

MEDIUM SIZE
GOLIA
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E27 sƋƵaƌĞ laŶƚĞƌŶ ŝŶ ĐlassŝĐ sƚǇlĞ͕ ŵaĚĞ 
oĨ sŚoĐŬpƌooĨ ƌĞsŝŶ ŵaƚĞƌŝal͕ UV-ƌaǇs 
sƚaďŝlŝǌĞĚ͕ ƌƵsƚ aŶĚ ĐoƌƌosŝoŶ-ĨƌĞĞ. MoĚƵlaƌ 
ĐoŶsƚƌƵĐƟoŶ sƵŝƚaďlĞ Ĩoƌ posƚ ƚop͕ ŚaŶgŝŶg 
aŶĚ ǁall ŝŶsƚallaƟoŶ. SƵpplŝĞĚ as opƟoŶal 
ǁŝƚŚ TmV-C� ĐĞƌƟĮĞĚ͕ loŶg-lŝĨĞ aŶĚ ĞĸĐŝĞŶƚ 
LED ůĂŵƉƐ sƵŝƚaďlĞ Ĩoƌ oƵƚĚooƌ ƵsĞ. 
IŶsƵlaƟoŶ Đlass II͕ pƌoƚĞĐƟoŶ ƌaƟŶg IP55. 

>aŶteƌŶa ƋƵadƌa �Ϯϳ iŶ ƐƟle claƐƐico͕ 
ƌealiǌǌata iŶ ƌeƐiŶa aŶƟƵƌto͕ Ɛtaďiliǌǌata 
ai ƌaŐŐi hs͕  iŶaƩaccaďile da ƌƵŐŐiŶe e 
coƌƌoƐioŶe͘ /doŶea peƌ il moŶtaŐŐio a palo͕ 
a ƐoƐpeŶƐioŶe o a paƌete͘ &oƌŶita aŶcŚe 
completa di adaƩe ad ƵƐo 
iŶ amďieŶte eƐteƌŶo͕ ceƌƟĮcate dmsͲ��͕ di 
lƵŶŐa dƵƌata ed eleǀata eĸcieŶǌa͘ �laƐƐe di 
iƐolameŶto //͕ Őƌado di pƌoteǌioŶe /Wϱϱ͘

HANGINGWALL POST

RESIDENTIAL FILAMENT LEDUV-TREATED

ANTI-SHOCK TEMPERATURERECYCLABLE

DOUBLE
INSULATION

IECEE CB
SCHEME

+80°C

-30°

90% VOLTAGE SURGE

RESISTANT

800 lm 920 lm 1200 lm

CCT
SET

2700 K 4000 K 6500 K

T
T

NEW

C
S
CCT
SET

NEW
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MEDIUM SIZE
GOLIA

GOLIA - LANTERN COMPONENTS GOLIA

Q23.000 *

Dimensions and weight 
Height: 360 mm 
Width: 230 mm
Depth: 230 mm
Weight: 1,3 Kg

Moulded colours: 

Painted colours: 

Diffuser PMMA:

Black White

Antique
green

Clear

Antique
bronze

Opal

360

230

Ø 60

CAGE ŵaĚĞ oĨ sŚoĐŬpƌooĨ ƌĞsŝŶ ŵaƚĞƌŝal͕ UV-ƌaǇs sƚaďŝlŝǌĞĚ͕ ƌƵsƚ 
aŶĚ ĐoƌƌosŝoŶ-ĨƌĞĞ.

GABBIA ƌĞalŝǌǌaƚa ŝŶ ƌĞsŝŶa aŶƟƵƌƚo͕ sƚaďŝlŝǌǌaƚa aŝ ƌaggŝ UV͕ 
ŝŶaƩaĐĐaďŝlĞ Ěa ƌƵggŝŶĞ Ğ ĐoƌƌosŝoŶĞ.

DĞĐoƌaƟǀĞ PINNACLE ƚo ďĞ ŵoƵŶƚĞĚ oŶ ƚŚĞ ƌooĨ ƚop Ĩoƌ posƚ  
ŝŶsƚallaƟoŶ oƌ oŶ ƚŚĞ laŶƚĞƌŶ ďasĞ Ĩoƌ ŚaŶgŝŶg ŝŶsƚallaƟoŶ.

PINNACOLO ĚĞĐoƌaƟǀo applŝĐaďŝlĞ alla soŵŵŝƚă ĚĞl ƚĞƩo 
;ŵoŶƚaggŝo a paloͿ o sƵlla ďasĞ ĚĞlla gaďďŝa ;ŵoŶƚaggŝo a 
sospĞŶsŝoŶĞͿ.

GOLIA ELIA

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6

6

9

9

9

9

9

9

12

12

12

12

12

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

21

21

LaŶƚĞƌŶ ROOF ŵaĚĞ oĨ sŚoĐŬpƌooĨ ƌĞsŝŶ ŵaƚĞƌŝal͕ UV ƌaǇs sƚaďŝlŝǌĞĚ 
aŶĚ sƵpplŝĞĚ ǁŝƚŚ E27 laŵpŚolĚĞƌ. Tool-ĨƌĞĞ opĞŶŝŶg Ĩoƌ ƌĞlaŵpŝŶg 
aŶĚ ŵaŝŶƚĞŶaŶĐĞ.

TETTO ƌĞalŝǌǌaƚo ŝŶ ƌĞsŝŶa aŶƟƵƌƚo͕ sƚaďŝlŝǌǌaƚa aŝ ƌaggŝ UV͕ ĨoƌŶŝƚo 
ĐoŵplĞƚo Ěŝ poƌƚalaŵpaĚa E27. RĞŵoǀŝďŝlĞ sĞŶǌa l a͛Ƶsŝlŝo Ěŝ aƩƌĞǌǌŝ 
pĞƌ ŵaŶƵƚĞŶǌŝoŶĞ Ğ Đaŵďŝo laŵpaĚŝŶa.

DIFFUSER ŵaĚĞ oĨ UV sƚaďŝlŝǌĞĚ polǇŵĞƚŚǇlŵĞƚŚaĐƌǇlaƚĞ ;PMMAͿ 
ƌĞsŝsƚaŶƚ ƚo ǇĞlloǁŝŶg pƌoĐĞss ĚƵĞ ƚo sƵŶ ƌaǇs͕ aǀaŝlaďlĞ ŝŶ ĐlĞaƌ 
oƌ opal Đoloƌ aŶĚ pƌoǀŝĚĞĚ ǁŝƚŚ ƌĞĐĞss Ĩoƌ poǁĞƌ ĐaďlĞ sƵpplǇ. 
MaĚĞ oĨ oŶĞ pŝĞĐĞ oŶlǇ aŶĚ ĐlosĞĚ aƚ ƚŚĞ ďoƩoŵ ƚo ĞŶsƵƌĞ ŚŝgŚ 
pƌoƚĞĐƟoŶ agaŝŶsƚ ĞǆƚĞƌŶal agĞŶƚs ;IP 55Ϳ.

DIFFUSORE ŝŶ polŝŵĞƟlŵĞƚaĐƌŝlaƚo ;PMMAͿ ƌĞsŝsƚĞŶƚĞ al pƌoĐĞsso 
Ěŝ ŝŶgŝallŝŵĞŶƚo ĚoǀƵƚo aŝ ƌaggŝ solaƌŝ͕ ĚŝspoŶŝďŝlĞ ŝŶ ĐoloƌĞ 
ƚƌaspaƌĞŶƚĞ oĚ opalĞ Ğ pƌoǀǀŝsƚo Ěŝ sĐaŶalaƚƵƌa pĞƌ ŝl passaggŝo 
ĚĞl Đaǀo Ěŝ alŝŵĞŶƚaǌŝoŶĞ. RĞalŝǌǌaƚo ŝŶ ƵŶ pĞǌǌo ƵŶŝĐo Ğ ĐoŶ ĨoŶĚo 
ĐŚŝƵso pĞƌ gaƌaŶƟƌĞ ƵŶ alƚo lŝǀĞllo Ěŝ pƌoƚĞǌŝoŶĞ ĐoŶƚƌo glŝ agĞŶƟ 
ĞsƚĞƌŶŝ ;IP 55Ϳ.

PHOTOMETRIC DATA SAMPLE

 laŶteƌŶ cleaƌ ǁitŚ
&ƵmaŐalli >ed >amp ��d Ɛet ϴ͕ϱt͘

WK^d ŚeiŐŚt Ϯmt
ϲǆϲmt aƌea͗ aǀeƌaŐe ϲ lƵǆ

dŚe pŚotometƌic data Ĩoƌ all tŚe ǀeƌƐioŶƐ aƌe aǀailaďle 
ƵpoŶ ƌeƋƵeƐt oƌ oŶ oƵƌ ǁeďƐite͘

MARY TOBIA

LED LAMPS 

LVD ERPEMC

Comply with:EU2019ͬ2015
     EU2019ͬ2020

CCT SETTABLE LED LAMP(*)

2700 K 4000 K 6500 K2700 K 4000 K 6500 K

E27 FILAMENT E27 CCT SET(*) 100 - 240 V *ADD.
SUFFIX

sƵŝƚaďlĞ laŵps:
CFL-LED

maǆ ϭϲϬ mm 
E27

laŵpŚolĚĞƌ oŶlǇ .E27

LAMP POWER LUMINOUS 
FLUX  UP TO

COLOUR
TEMP.

6,5W 800 ůŵ 2700 K .F1R

8,5 W 920 ůŵ
6500 K

.V1K

ͻ pĞƌĨĞĐƚ MATCHING WITH 
CLASSIC LANTERNS.

ͻ SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR USE͗ 
100-240V ĚƌŝǀĞƌ.

ͻ 360°OMNIDIRECTIONAL LIGHT.
ͻ HIGH EFFICIENCY: 90% ENERGY 

SAVING.

ͻ A60 CCT SETTABLE͗ 
2700Kͬ4000Kͬ6500K.

ͻ SUITABLE FOR OUTDOOR USE͗ 
100-240V ĚƌŝǀĞƌ.

ͻ EYE COMFORT opal glass.
ͻ HIGH EFFICIENCY: >85% ENERGY 

SAVING.

4000 K
2700 K

FILAMENT
LED E27

CCT SET
LED E27

8,5W
CCT

60W
incandescent

6,5W
ĮůĂŵĞŶƚ

SAVE ƵƉ ƚŽ 89%
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MEDIUM SIZE
GOLIA

Q23.111.V1K

Q23.151.V1K

Q23.120.F1RQ23Q2Q23Q2Q23.12.120.F0 1R1R
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MEDIUM SIZE
GOLIA

E27 lampholder Q23.131.E27

6,5W Q23.131.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.131.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.111.E27

6,5W Q23.111.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.111.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.151.E27

6,5W Q23.151.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.151.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.162.E27

6,5W Q23.162.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.162.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.163.E27

6,5W Q23.163.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.163.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.158.E27

6,5W Q23.158.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.158.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.120.E27

6,5W Q23.120.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.120.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.141.E27

6,5W Q23.141.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.141.V1K

BISSO/GOLIA PORPORA/GOLIA

SICHEM/GOLIA

MINILOT/GOLIA

Q23.000

GOLIA

MIZAR/GOLIA resin IAFET/GOLIA resin

ALOE�.R/GOLIA resin ARTU�/GOLIA

Pcs 12
Kg 19
mc 0,225

Pcs 2
Kg 8,6
mc 0,121

Pcs 2
Kg 7,9
mc 0,086

Pcs 12
Kg 19
mc 0,225

Pcs 1
Kg 4
mc 0,034

Pcs 1
Kg 9,6
mc 0,148

Pcs 1
Kg  1,3
mc  0,018

Pcs 12
Kg 19
mc 0,225

Pcs 1
Kg 3
mc 0,07

RICU/GOLIA

E27 lampholder Q23.157.E27

6,5W Q23.157.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.157. V1K

Pcs 1
Kg 11,7
mc 0,18

GIGI/GOLIA

E27 lampholder Q23.156.E27

6,5W Q23.156.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.156.V1K

Pcs 1
Kg 10,9
mc 0,172

230

GOLIA ELIATOBIAMARY
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MEDIUM SIZE
GOLIA

Q23.157.S30.F1R

Q23.151.F1R

Q23.156.S20.V1K

FUMAGALLI POLES TECHNOLOGY
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MEDIUM SIZE
GOLIA

RICU BISSO/GOLIA 2L RICU BISSO/GOLIA 3L

GIGI BISSO/GOLIA 2L GIGI BISSO/GOLIA 3L

RICU BISSO/GOLIA 2+1

GIGI BISSO/GOLIA 2+1

RICU BISSO/GOLIA 3+1

GIGI BISSO/GOLIA 3+1

E27 lampholder Q23.157.S21.E27

6,5W Q23.157.S21.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.157.S21.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.156.S21.E27

6,5W Q23.156.S21.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.156.S21.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.157.S31.E27

6,5W Q23.157.S31.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.157.S31.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.156.S31.E27

6,5W Q23.156.S31.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.156.S31.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.156.S20.E27

6,5W Q23.156.S20.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.156.S20.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.156.S30.E27

6,5W Q23.156.S30.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.156.S30.V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.157.S20.E27

6,5W Q23.157.S20.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.157.S20. V1K

E27 lampholder Q23.157.S30.E27

6,5W Q23.157.S30.F1R

8,5W CCT set Q23.157.S30.V1K

Pcs 1
Kg 13,5
mc 0,182

Pcs 1
Kg 14,7
mc 0,182

Pcs 1
Kg 16
mc 0,182

Pcs 1
Kg 16,5
mc 0,214

Pcs 1
Kg 15,2
mc 0,214

Pcs 1
Kg 15,2
mc 0,214

Pcs 1
Kg 14,2
mc 0,214

Pcs 1
Kg 14,7
mc 0,182

GOLIA ELIAMARY TOBIA


